BottleZone World Championships

Team ID
26-4
26-5
1700-18
1993-2
2078-1
2078-2
421-3
1570-4
2077-6
2095-5
2095-6

Team Name
Cranbrook 9
Cranbrook 9
Courageous
Smart Robo
AGBU 1
AGBU 2
DalGooli

Schalm RoboshaiSchalm Lego Robotics League
Brobots and that South Ridge Panthers Robotics

C-3PO
Wall-E

Organization

Cranbrook Kingswood
Cranbrook Kingswood
Homeschool Robotics
Smart Robo

Agbu Manoogian School
Agbu Manoogian School
Dong-jak Center Korea

Robofest France
Robofest France

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Time Trial Award

Time Trial Award



