BottleZone World Championships

Team ID	Team Name	Organization	Place
26-4	Cranbrook 9	Cranbrook Kingswood	1st Place
26-5	Cranbrook 9	Cranbrook Kingswood	2nd Place
1700-18	Courageous	Homeschool Robotics	
1993-2	Smart Robo	Smart Robo	
2078-1	AGBU 1	Agbu Manoogian School	
2078-2	AGBU 2	Agbu Manoogian School	Time Trial Award
421-3	DalGooJi	Dong-jak Center Korea	
1570-4	Schalm Roboshaı Schalm Lego Robotics League		
2077-6	Brobots and that South Ridge Panthers Robotics		
2095-5	C-3PO	Robofest France	Time Trial Award
2095-6	Wall-E	Robofest France	